

Inspired by gospel values, to grow and Learn through Faith, love and laughter [image: ]


Please note that we do our best to adhere to the dates set in the diary however the above may be subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances
*Dates for Class Masses are subject to change depending on Fr. Paul’s availability, we will give you as much notice as possible if these dates do need to change
Please note amendments are highlighted in yellow
AUTUMN TERM 2023-24
	Monday 6th November
	3.30-5.30
	Parents/Carers Evening (Families with siblings)

	Wednesday 8th November
	9.15am
	Nursery & Reception Reading Café Parents/Carers welcome

	Thursday 9th November
	
	National Roast Dinner Day (more information to follow)

	Wednesday 8th November
	3.15-4.15
	First Holy Communion Preparation Session 1
Parents/Carers from 4.00

	Wednesday 8th – Tuesday 14th November
	3.15-3.45
	Book Fair in school hall

	Monday 13th November
	3.30-5.30
	Parents/Carers Evening (EYs and KS1)

	Tuesday 14th November
	3.30-5.30
	Parents/Carers Evening (KS2)

	Wednesday 15th November
	9.15am
	Year 1 Reading Café Parents/Carers welcome

	Thursday 16th November
	10.00
	Year 3/4 leading Parish Mass

	Thursday 16th November
	
	Year 5/6 Centre for Life visit

	Friday 17th November
	
	‘Odd Sock Day’ (Anti-Bullying Week)

	Tuesday 21st November
	
	Year 3 Performing Arts Day at Sacred Heart High School

	Wednesday 22nd November
	9.15am
	Year 2 Reading Café Parents/Carers welcome

	Friday 24th November
	
	Non-uniform day -please bring any donations for Christmas Fair

	Wednesday 29th November
	9.15am
	Year 3/4 Reading Café Parents/Carers welcome

	Friday 1st December
	9.15am
	Christmas Fair

	Friday 1st December
	TBC
	Year 3/4 Carol Singing in Grainger Market

	Tuesday 5th December
	10.30-11.30
	Year 2 & 3 Carol Singing at Newburn Library

	Wednesday 6th December
	TBC
	Year 5 Newcastle Catholic Schools Carol Service at St. Mary’s Cathedral

	Wednesday 6th December
	3.15-4.15
	First Holy Communion Preparation Session 2
Parents/Carers from 4.00

	Monday 11th December
	
	Year 2 Visit to Discovery Museum

	Tuesday 12th December
	
	Whole School Christmas Panto in school

	Wednesday 13th December
	
	School Christmas Lunch Day

	Friday 15th December
	9.30am
	Nursery/Reception/Year 1/Year 2 Christmas Performance Parents/Carers welcome

	Monday 18th December
	2.00pm
	KS2 Carols by Candlelight in Church Parents/Carers welcome

	Thursday 21st December
	
	Christmas Disco and Party Day – Children can wear own ‘party clothes’
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